
2014 CARDINAL CLASSIC 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN   394  AA               TRIBUNE             KS 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         393  AA               ROCHESTER           NY 
8800064  BOLDEN BOBBY L       393  AA               DEPUTY              IN 
7802513  DITTO KEITH          393  AA               BRANDENBURG         KY 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       393  AA               NEW CASTLE          PA 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH      392  AA               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K        392  AA               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
0513139  THOMAS JOHN C        392  AA               JOHNSTOWN           OH 
0813551  CRINER JACK T.       392  AA     JR        COFFEEN             IL 
0313028  WENGERD J MICHAEL    392  AA               SUGARCREEK          OH 
0315770  DALTON COLE          391  AA               SILVER CITY         NM 
5400798  FLOYD CLAY           391  AA               PORTSMOUTH          VA 
9304480  BICKNELL DAVE        391  AA               EAST HAVEN          CT 
0921734  MINYO RYAN D         391  AA     JR        MT GILEAD           OH 
9001508  CAPLINGER ROBERT W   390  AA               WAVERLY             OH 
8502501  DALTON CORY          390  AA               SILVER CITY         NM 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      390  AA     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        390  AA               SKANEATELES         NY 
8703825  ROBBINS CURTIS V     390  AA               PINE CITY           NY 
7800081  RYAN DANNY F         390  AA               RICHWOOD            KY 
9204002  LOVELESS I I MITCH   389  AA               NASHVILLE           TN 
8201889  MCCARTHY PATRICK M   389  AA               DALTON              OH 
9900855  DALTON BRITT         389  AA               SILVER CITY         NM 
1113597  BRANDT HUNTER        389  AA     JR        AMHERST             OH 
9102733  WILSON CHARLES A     388  AA               PATASKALA           OH 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N         388  AA               LITCHFIELD          MI 
2107190  POLSON KEVIN         388  AA               GLASGOW             KY 
9001762  SHAEFFER JR DAVID    388  AA               REISTERSTOWN        MD 
9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O    388  AA               CRESTON             OH 
1011462  PATMORE MATTHEW      388  AA               YASS AUSTRALIA NSW  AS 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE         387  AA               GROVE CITY          OH 
8804619  HAVENAR BRITT R      387  AA               SIDNEY              OH 
8306851  TRIERWEILER DOUG     387  AA               FOWLER              MI 
4433827  PAUL CURTIS L        387  AA     VET       WASHINGTON          PA 
8004886  SCHEONROCK ROBERT    387  AA    S.VT       FORT GRATIOT        MI 
8504319  HASTINGS RUSSELL C   387  AA               PATASKALA           OH 
7903802  GAJOCH RAYMOND       386  AA               LITCHFIELD          OH 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         386  AA     VET       ST THOMAS           ON 
8101033  JONES BRADLEY        385  AA               BURLINGTON          KY 
0513898  VENDEL CHRISTOPHER   385  AA               ONTARIO             NY 
0816173  PARROTT KEITH W      385  AA               LEXINGTON           KY 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       385  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
8200437  DYER ROBERT E        385  AA     VET       TOMPKINSVILLE       KY 
9910102  ALDRIDGE JACK        385  AA               LANDENBERG          PA 
9801092  DAGUE FRED W         385  AA               VALLEY GROVE        WV 
1110837  CHIZMADIA RYAN M     385  AA               DALTON              OH 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        384  AA               LIGONIER            PA 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     384  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J    384  AA     VET       AUBURN              IN 
9206250  KEMPER BARRY W       383  AA               MONROE              MI 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       383  AA               PETROLIA            PA 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J     383  AA    S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
4046156  MORGAN LOUIE F       383  AA    S.VT       LOVELAND            OH 
5004880  WILLIAMS STEVE       382  AA     VET       BRENTWOOD           TN 
0211119  BAILEY MARK A        382  AA               NEW RICHMOND        OH 
3719999  SAYLE JOHN           382  AA    S.VT       E LIVERPOOL         OH 
4061321  SMITH RONALD L       382  AA               DOVER               OH 
8304220  SIMS KENNETH A       382  AA               NILES               MI 
8304372  STEDMAN STEVE W      382  AA               EAST PALESTINE      OH 
3718730  PROPER DAVID R       382  AA               PORTLAND            NY 
9700726  ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A   381  AA               TRAFFORD            PA 



9000406  TOFFERI KEN V        381  AA     VET       LUDLOW              VT 
9802380  JENDRE FLIP          381  AA               YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
8503813  SNELLENBERGER JACQ   381  AA    LADY       COLDWATER           MI 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         381  AA     VET       TOLEDO              OH 
1012801  BLOOM CHAS W         381  AA    S.JR       MANSFIELD           OH 
8900011  ARNETT C W           381  AA               WASHINGTON          IN 
7906301  DAVIDSON DR ANDREW   380  AA               TIPP CITY           OH 
4034787  KAUFMAN ADEN         380  AA    S.VT       MEDINA              OH 
9304510  BRUSMAN JR H DAVID   380  AA               VANDALIA            OH 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K        380  AA     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
9002441  PETROFF DONALD Z     380  AA    S.VT       OREGON              OH 
9004737  DAWSON KEVIN L       380  AA               SABINA              OH 
7800517  SMITH KEN H          380  AA    S.VT       KENTWOOD            MI 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C      379  AA    LADY       CANTON              OH 
7907408  FUTCH JACK R         379  AA               LOUISVILLE          KY 
9303815  ARCHAMBEAULT MICHE   379  AA    LADY       WORCESTER           MA 
2104576  ISHAM DONALD B       379  AA               SONORA              KY 
8202756  WADE MARK T          379  AA               WESTFIELD           NJ 
4069975  WEBB JOHN H          379  AA               SABINA              OH 
8402436  GROSJEAN ROBERT J    379  AA               OREGON              OH 
0923396  SPANGLER JOHN T      379  AA               NORTH HUNTINGDON    PA 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       378  AA     VET       ST MARYS            OH 
0761470  TRACY MELISSA K      378  AA    LADY       FOUNTAIN RUN        KY 
9901991  STORRING DAVID M     378  AA               FORT ERIE           ON 
9700506  SHEPHERD MICHAEL R   378  AA               PROCTORVILLE        OH 
0511434  KRZYZANOWSKI ADAM    378  AA               WARMINSTER          PA 
4006980  BLANK CRAIG W        377  AA     VET       XENIA               OH 
7805021  CREIGHTON JAMES S    377  AA               MANISTIQUE          MI 
0311473  ATKINS CURTIS R      376  AA               FRANKLIN            OH 
9800276  LEGDON FRANK E       376  AA     VET       COLVER              PA 
4448880  WORNER JOHN K        376  AA               ERIE                PA 
0415247  HUFFMAN JASON  W     376  AA               PIQUA               OH 
9600159  WOODS TIM B          376  AA               SABINA              OH 
0211158  REZABEK GEORGE D     376  AA               AVON                IN 
4006238  BERTUZZI JR DALE C   376  AA               WARREN              OH 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G       375  AA               LEETONIA            OH 
4011311  CALDWELL RONALD      375  AA     VET       LEESBURG            OH 
9704473  DAWSON PATRICK       375  AA               HORSESHOE BAY       TX 
9102983  FASSBAUGH JOHN H     375  AA               HOLLAND             NY 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      375  AA               CRANBERRY TWP       PA 
0111309  MCCONNELL ROBERT R   375  AA               HAMILTON            OH 
9002037  JONES JR JAMES H     375  AA               HAMMONDSVILLE       OH 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   374  AA               PARKER              PA 
1766208  WESTJOHN MIKE        374  AA     VET       MONTICELLO          IL 
4043720  MCNAMER ROGER        374  AA               WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
8703731  MARTHEY PAUL E       373  AA     VET       APPLE CREEK         OH 
7905545  HOWARD W D           373  AA    S.VT       SANDY HOOK          KY 
4020840  FARMER DARYL         373  AA     VET       LIVINGSTON          TX 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG   372  AA    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
4061598  SNIVELY BRANT E      372  AA               RAVENNA             OH 
9702523  SIRK ROBERT D        372  AA     VET       NOKESVILLE          VA 
9403160  SCHULTZ CARL P       372  AA               WATERVILLE          OH 
4005930  BERGER KEN           370  AA    S.VT       LONDON              OH 
7800486  SAMPSON FRANK LERO   369  AA               SEABROOK            NH 
8304930  WYLIE BILL A         368  AA     VET       LONDON              ON 
9200289  NEYER JOE            366  AA               WALTON              KY 
8004353  WAGNER ROBERT H      365  AA     VET       PRATTSBURG          NY 
8702450  VITO WILLIAM R       365  AA               EAST OAKVILLE       ON 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       365  AA               LANCASTER           OH 
4061550  SNELLENBERGER GEO    364  AA    S.VT       COLDWATER           MI 
1213745  BUSA ERIC            364  AA     JR        CRANBERRY TWP       PA 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       363  AA    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
0763963  HOLCOMB MICKEY G     363  AA               LONDON              OH 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E     362  AA     VET       HUNTINGTON          WV 
0316243  CUTTER ALAN  W       361  AA               WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9301159  BROWN JR RAY S       361  AA               ELIZABETHTOWN       KY 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K        360  AA               BETHLEHAM           PA 



4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN       351  AA    LADY       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
8206559  LEMMONS JAMES C      345  AA     VET       MESQUITE            NV 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    303  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
 
5500646  WINKEL DR LAURA W    390  A_    LADY       KENNEWICK           WA 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D         389  A_               NEW BREMEN          OH 
0113489  FINDLEY BRADLEY W    388  A_               MASON               OH 
8900462  TEETERS TOM A        387  A_               HILLSBORO           OH 
9901011  LANCASTER JUSTIN E   386  A_               MONESSEN            PA 
9001028  LANSING FLOYD S      384  A_               LEESBURG            OH 
9800225  BOWERS ROBERT L      384  A_               LIBERTY             IN 
8805077  CHALLINGSWORTH RAL   384  A_    S.VT       KERSEY              PA 
1315049  TEXIDO DAVID P       383  A_               GRAND ISLAND        NY 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       383  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
1214816  WILKSHIRE JR IAN H   383  A_     JR        GRAFTON             OH 
2106982  PARROTT WAYNE        383  A_               LONDON              KY 
9300945  COGAN DONALD LR      383  A_               PERRYSBURG          OH 
1311415  COCKEY CORWIN        382  A_               GRANGER             IN 
4037592  KROGER MARK F        381  A_               MANSFIELD           OH 
1110405  RITCHIE DALTON       381  A_     JR        MAYSVILLE           KY 
9104824  HART ADAM T          380  A_               LAFAYETTE           IN 
8804148  WILLIAMS SCOTT A     380  A_               ROCKFORD            OH 
9900503  MCMILLAN TIMOTHY J   380  A_               WESTERVILLE         OH 
8402096  CLAAR VILAS L        379  A_     VET       UNION CITY          MI 
4053908  RENNER DON           379  A_     VET       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
8504428  WAGNER JR WALTER E   379  A_               SOUTH WALES         NY 
4208180  LEE BOB              379  A_    S.VT       WESTON              ON 
4047581  NEFF RICHARD P       379  A_               MIDDLETOWN          OH 
4020570  EVANS JOHN T         379  A_    S.VT       JACKSON             OH 
4059520  SHEETS RODNEY A      378  A_    S.VT       COSHOCTON           OH 
4021527  FINDLEY CLYDE W      378  A_     VET       MASON               OH 
7800034  WALKER BART J        378  A_               VENETIA             PA 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      377  A_               ATTICA              OH 
8500039  MORRISTON BEN E      377  A_               GREENWOOD           IN 
1110560  KINGREY NICK B       377  A_     JR        ETOILE              KY 
1213571  BRASHEAR DAKOTA      377  A_    S.JR       ALEXANDRIA          KY 
5517504  WELLSANDT GORDON     376  A_               CLARKSTON           MI 
9912267  CARD TIM J           376  A_               MACOMB              MI 
9401641  GARRETT JAMES T      376  A_               VAN WERT            OH 
0213398  ZOMBEK RICHARD  J    376  A_               COLUMBUS            OH 
8703788  GIOFFRE TONY         376  A_     VET       DUBLIN              OH 
4410263  CRIADO PHILIP A      376  A_    S.VT       FRANKLIN            PA 
1013732  BURTON BRUCE J       376  A_               GROSSE PTE FARMS    MI 
0761131  KRINN TIM W          376  A_               UNIONDALE           IN 
0922334  ADAMS DAVE L         375  A_               GRASS LAKE          MI 
4037225  KOVATCH STEPHEN J    375  A_               AVON                OH 
9502879  KARLEN CHAD M        375  A_               MINERVA             OH 
1213905  CHAMBERLAIN ED  J    375  A_               STRATHROY           ON 
9401514  WINCK GRANT E        375  A_    S.VT       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
9803762  LANZA JOHN R         375  A_               PORT TOBACCO        MD 
9701117  SHAFFER ROBERT E     375  A_     VET       FRANKFORT           OH 
9902847  DAVIDSON LEE         375  A_               TIPP CITY           OH 
9900055  OWENS STEPHANIE H    375  A_    LADY       KETTERING           OH 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     375  A_    LADY       JAMESTOWN           NY 
0764329  JOHNSON TYLER G      374  A_               SHERWOOD            OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          374  A_               LONDON              OH 
9502891  HOMAN TONY H         374  A_               COLDWATER           OH 
8407120  CONLEY JEFF          374  A_               LIMA                OH 
9900877  PHILLIPS PHIL D      373  A_               OLIVE HILL          KY 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       373  A_    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
1112673  CARSON JUSTIN H      373  A_     JR        MT GILEAD           OH 
4073872  ZEINNER ROBERT       373  A_    S.VT       CINCINNATI          OH 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   373  A_     VET       MENDON              OH 
7911002  WOYTHAL DAVID J      372  A_     VET       LINDLEY             NY 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        372  A_               MINERAL WELLS       WV 
1213572  ALLPHIN TYLER        372  A_    S.JR       INDEPENDENCE        KY 
1213736  HEDRICK TATE WILLI   372  A_               GENEVA              OH 



8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    372  A_               EBENSBURG           PA 
0762131  CARONE NICHOLAS J    372  A_               VENETIA             PA 
2515497  WARNICK ROBERT W     372  A_               SILVER SPRING       MD 
9702634  RIDENBAUGH LLOYD R   372  A_               COSHOCTON           OH 
1815025  GORMLEY DOUGLAS A    372  A_               WADSWORTH           OH 
7911477  CALDWELL JAMIE       372  A_               KIPPEN              ON 
0214364  ROSMANINHO JAKE M    372  A_               TORONTO             ON 
9105650  ERDY JR WILLIAM T    372  A_               LYNCHBURG           OH 
1212023  WINTER PAUL E        371  A_               WASHINGTON          PA 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J      371  A_    LADY       STOW                OH 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          371  A_               MERTZTOWN           PA 
9405919  JACKMAN B J          371  A_               THAMESVILLE         ON 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   371  A_               CANDOR              NY 
2708793  HAYES FRANKLIN D     370  A_     VET       DETROIT             MI 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     370  A_               ODESSA              FL 
1210394  SUSKI OSCAR          370  A_               TWINSBURG           OH 
9915604  THOMPSON JEFFREY E   370  A_               WILMINGTON          OH 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER    370  A_    LADY       VALLEY CITY         OH 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         370  A_     VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W    370  A_               WELLSBURG           WV 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    370  A_               HUDSON              MA 
1213247  WHITE ANDREW D       370  A_    S.JR       JONESBORO           AR 
1016011  DEMPSEY RUSS A       370  A_               CENTERVILLE         PA 
2106164  MOORE LARRY J        370  A_               SOUTH SHORE         KY 
0216288  SMITH DONALD K       369  A_               BUTLER              KY 
9911747  FINK JR CLETUS J     369  A_    S.VT       HUBER HTS           OH 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      369  A_    LADY       EBENSBURG           PA 
0517309  JOHNSTON ROBERT M    369  A_               GASPORT             NY 
9405920  JACKMAN JOHN M       369  A_               THAMESVILLE         ON 
8304591  GRUENEMEIER JEROME   369  A_               CINCINNATI          OH 
4904399  JAMESON JAMES D      369  A_               KNOXVILLE           TN 
1211888  KERN JAN             369  A_               MERTZTOWN           PA 
0512982  LUKANEC DAN J        368  A_               BERLIN CENTER       OH 
4067580  VACCARIELLO DONALD   368  A_    S.VT       WILLOWICK           OH 
0411999  JEFFREYS THOMAS A    368  A_               MUNITH              MI 
4071360  WIDENER DALE E       368  A_    S.VT       LIMA                OH 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A      368  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
4435032  PROUKOU SPEAR X      368  A_    S.VT       RUSSELL             PA 
4402893  AUSTIN CHARLES B     368  A_               EDINBORO            PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    367  A_    S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
1213204  SEARS JACOB R        367  A_    S.JR       SOUTH SOLON         OH 
0613826  REYNOLDS JACK R      367  A_               PICKERINGTON        OH 
4031480  HORNYAK JR FRANK J   366  A_     VET       CANFIELD            OH 
2701326  ALLOR KERRY J        366  A_               ST CLAIR TOWNSHIP   MI 
1010407  STEVENS DON T        366  A_               OTSEGO              MI 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H    365  A_    LADY       RUSH                KY 
8806118  MCKINNEY MICHAEL S   365  A_     VET       MT GILEAD           OH 
0216611  BARNEY  CATHERINE    365  A_    LADY       EAST SYRACUSE       NY 
1010308  BRENNER DANIEL W     365  A_               WESTERVILLE         OH 
4058885  SEXTON RICHARD       365  A_               BIDWELL             OH 
8806319  LINDSTROM JOSEPH A   365  A_               HAMBURG             NY 
9901654  COSBY STANLEY B      365  A_               JACKSON             OH 
4064232  STOEPPEL WM F        365  A_               GRANBURY            TX 
0111328  ROSSI PAUL L         365  A_               GIRARD              OH 
8700926  HOFFMAN GREGORY A    364  A_               INDIANAPOLIS        IN 
9004525  MILLER RICK A        364  A_               NEW HOLLAND         OH 
1010356  BELL JEFF            363  A_               MANLIUS             NY 
8903332  MEININGER CARL W     363  A_               RICHMOND            MI 
0810295  WISNIEWSKI ALEX T    362  A_               EAST SYRACUSE       NY 
0765512  HANNAH ERIN N        362  A_    LADY       LONDON              ON 
4412020  DI FABIO JOHN M      362  A_     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
8002899  COCKBURN RAY T       362  A_     VET       LONDON              ON 
0610568  REED JESS            362  A_               MAPLE CITY          MI 
9405877  SNYDER STEVE R       361  A_               SHERWOOD            OH 
7903166  SHOLTY RICHARD W     361  A_    S.VT       KOKOMO              IN 
1313353  FLORES MICHAEL J     360  A_     JR        WILLARD             OH 
1012602  MALONE STEVEN E      360  A_               MANSFIELD           OH 



1011815  DETMER GARY          360  A_               HARRISON            OH 
4073060  WORKMAN TOBY L       359  A_     VET       CONNEAUT            OH 
8304367  HARAGOS BUSTER       357  A_     VET       UNIONTOWN           PA 
8403948  PEARSON DAVID C      357  A_               SAVANNAH            TN 
0113326  FRIEDHOFF JEFF D     356  A_               CINCINNATI          OH 
1312223  CLEM RANDY J         355  A_               WILLIAMSBURG        OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         355  A_               CINCINNATI          OH 
1214194  TRAGESER MARK        354  A_               GROVE CITY          PA 
1012771  MILLER KEITH         353  A_     VET       CRANBERRY           PA 
1110627  COOK  DAN            352  A_               JACKSON             MI 
1112387  WAGNER SAMANTHA P    352  A_     JR        SOUTH WALES         NY 
1213212  STEELE AUSTIN H      352  A_     JR        WEST JEFFERSON      OH 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     352  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
9502565  BURTON PHILIP J      351  A_     VET       LOGANSPORT          IN 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP   351  A_               BLOSSBURG           PA 
0615262  HAMMER JEFF E        351  A_               HELENA              OH 
9700709  SHEWARD JR WILLIAM   350  A_     VET       JACKSON             OH 
1410262  POLOJAC MARK         350  A_               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
7801317  MOEVES ROBERT H      349  A_    S.VT       CINCINNATI          OH 
4003040  ANDERSON WILLIS      349  A_    S.VT       BLUFFTON            OH 
0410071  MARTZ GREG A         346  A_               ELIDA               OH 
4040235  LOPER HAROLD B       343  A_    S.VT       DAYTON              OH 
1703791  ANDERSON JACK D      341  A_     VET       W CHICAGO           IL 
4028655  HAVENAR ROBERT V     338  A_    S.VT       PIQUA               OH 
0764568  BARKER ROBERT R      334  A_     VET       EARLVILLE           NY 
0310191  CURTIS DANNY         331  A_               MT OLIVET           KY 
9805170  GIOVANNITTI JOE JR   328  A_               VENETIA             PA 
7804459  OHR ALEX W           289  A_               GREENSBURG          PA 
 
1210104  BURTON BRUCE WEBST   387  B                GROSSE POINTE FARM  MI 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        385  B     LADY       TIOGA               PA 
1814430  GARMENE III RICHAR   382  B                GREENWOOD           IN 
8003616  CALDWELL TERRY H     381  B                HENSALL             ON 
1214925  WILCOX SPENCER C     380  B     S.JR       PORTSMOUTH          OH 
4018183  DOTY JR MARK D       378  B      VET       HAMILTON            OH 
1214520  SHAFER DEAN R        377  B                BANGOR              PA 
9915603  ZOFKO DAVID E        377  B      VET       NILES               OH 
3721385  SKOCZYLAS ROBERT F   376  B      VET       ALDEN               NY 
0611271  HUNT ROBERT A        376  B                PLAISTOW            NH 
0615184  TEABERRY JR LARRY    375  B                CANFIELD            OH 
9006707  CANZIAN CHRISTIAN    374  B                NEW KENSINGTON      PA 
8100416  FARMER BRIAN         374  B                NORTHFIELD          OH 
9401671  ZIMMERMAN ROBERT P   374  B                CONTINENTAL         OH 
1111894  BRISTOLL MARK A      373  B                TEMPERANCE          MI 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           373  B                PICKERINGTON        OH 
1314256  SHEPHERD MICHAEL S   373  B                BATAVIA             OH 
0411224  HOOPS MARTIN P       373  B                BROOKVILLE          OH 
1211385  STEVENS CHASE        373  B                ELY                 NV 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   372  B                WASHINGTON CH       OH 
8305116  HOFFMAN CLAYTON G    372  B      VET       MAINESBURG          PA 
2604493  SEVIGNY RONALD D     372  B                SEABROOK            NH 
1313545  LINDSTROM CALEB J    371  B      JR        HAMBURG             NY 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    371  B                HAZLETON            PA 
8002785  BLACK VAN E          371  B                INDIANA             PA 
0513682  NORMAN MARK          371  B                LANCASTER           OH 
0310271  WEBB THORMIRA L      371  B     LADY       SABINA              OH 
9101352  BAUM JOHN J          371  B                UPPER MARLBORO      MD 
9600105  HART WALLACE D       371  B                EAST CHINA          MI 
0811984  OMAN STEVEN B        370  B                NEWPORT NEWS        VA 
1113164  RUSSELL JEFF         370  B                GRAND HAVEN         MI 
0811231  EATON PETER C        369  B      VET       SEABROOK            NH 
3510920  SALOMON EUGENE H     369  B     S.VT       FARMINGDALE         NJ 
0923447  PATTERSON ROBERT W   369  B                CARDINGTON          OH 
5400970  HAKOLA DAVID B       369  B     S.VT       WARRENTON           VA 
0922947  BARBER JEFFERSON T   369  B                JACKSON             MI 
9303642  COGAN SHARON L       369  B     LADY       PERRYSBURG          OH 
1313318  SHORT ANDY           369  B                LANCASTER           OH 



8307223  WEISGERBER PAUL F    369  B                DEFIANCE            OH 
1312138  KINNER LANNY         368  B                ROCK STREAM         NY 
9401392  DETTY ED             368  B                FRANKFORT           OH 
9004735  VAN NOTE MICHAEL S   367  B                BRICKTOWN           NJ 
9102611  WEITZEL III ARTHUR   367  B                COPLEY              OH 
9400929  HANING COURTNEY G    367  B      VET       NEW LEXINGTON       OH 
4439715  SHIMCHICK MARK G     367  B                GREENSBURG          PA 
0510638  KUHN LAURA B         367  B     LADY       CELINA              OH 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    367  B                WINDBER             PA 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       367  B      VET       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
9602958  WATKINS JOHN E       366  B      VET       FT WASHINGTON       MD 
0619856  CARONE JOSEPH        365  B                VENETIA             PA 
9703633  CARSON WILLIAM D     365  B     S.VT       CULPEPER            VA 
1316590  CROW ROBERT          364  B                CHESTERTOWN         MD 
8801145  SCHLICHTER CHRIS A   364  B                JEFFERSONVILLE      OH 
4064535  STREUBER PETER J     363  B     S.VT       DAYTON              OH 
0511583  OLECHNA LARRY C      363  B                AFTON               NY 
0511435  KRZYZANOWSKI WALTE   363  B                LANGHORNE           PA 
0516767  PANARISI GEORGE W    363  B                AUBURN              NY 
9911142  SHEEHY JASON T       363  B                MT STERLING         OH 
1213512  SHREVE ERIC          362  B                OTTAWA HILLS        OH 
1312577  PITSTICK MADISON     362  B     S.JR       SOUTH SOLON         OH 
9600289  CLEMONS THOMAS M     362  B                DRYRIDGE            KY 
2709440  HOWE DENNIS E        362  B     S.VT       HORTON              MI 
0510040  HOLZER KEITH D       362  B                BETHEL PARK         PA 
1313542  GOSS MARK            360  B                ADA                 MI 
1112316  MALONE CHARLES E     360  B                ONTARIO             OH 
1214826  JEWELL WALTER DUB    359  B     S.JR       CENTERBURG          OH 
9200301  HUFFMAN WILLIAM H    359  B      VET       PIQUA               OH 
8602919  BROWN RONALD B       359  B     S.VT       DEGRAFF             OH 
9003490  MYGRANT THOMAS L     359  B                BELLEVUE            OH 
0618331  DRIES JAMES E        358  B                AUBURN              NY 
8606041  PALMER A CRIST       357  B                CANTON              PA 
8302547  POCOCK RON E         357  B                BELLEVUE            OH 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       357  B      VET       WATTSBURG           PA 
1214431  SOWERS COLLIN J      357  B      JR        LANCASTER           OH 
1313752  MAJOR DAVID P        357  B                TONAWANDA           NY 
4403177  BAKER GERALD W       357  B      VET       CARLISLE            PA 
4429060  MCALLISTER H Y       356  B     S.VT       BUTLER              PA 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        356  B     LADY       TYRONE              PA 
8403496  THOMPSON JOHN A      356  B      VET       WOOSTER             OH 
1313820  SIDERS HARRISON M    355  B     S.JR       JACKSON             OH 
3700869  ROSOWSKI BARBARA A   355  B     LADY       ELMA                NY 
1111567  WRIGHT LARRY L       355  B                LANCASTER           OH 
4010105  BRUSMAN SR DAVID     354  B     S.VT       VANDALIA            OH 
4009855  BROWN RICHARD G      354  B     S.VT       COLUMBUS GROVE      OH 
9801943  LEETH MATTHEW A      354  B                FRANKFORT           OH 
4042700  MCBRIDE  MYRON E     353  B      VET       HAMILTON            OH 
4013158  CHRISTOPHER PATRIC   353  B      VET       MEDINA              OH 
8707177  EHMAN ROBERT L       353  B                JONESBORO           IN 
9903876  MOSIER JAMES A       352  B      VET       GUYS MILLS          PA 
9700475  BONIN DONALD H       350  B     S.VT       GIBSONIA            PA 
9703699  PITSINGER RICHARD    349  B     S.VT       HURON               OH 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         349  B     LADY       MANLIUS             NY 
7904500  MENNING DENNIS       349  B                ALEXANDRIA          KY 
0810303  JOHNSON GREG         349  B                SHERWOOD            OH 
9910465  WHEELER RANDY A      347  B                RACINE              OH 
0614685  HILL MITCHELL C      347  B                COSHOCTON           OH 
8301316  GIOFFRE CARL         346  B                POWELL              OH 
8604068  THOMPSON BOB C       346  B      VET       CANTON              OH 
8704959  DEAL STEVE R         345  B                PETROLIA            PA 
0311271  BAIRD WILLIAM        342  B     S.VT       MEDINA              OH 
9204158  PORTWOOD CHARLES M   342  B      VET       CRITTENDEN          KY 
8106464  RUSSELL GARY L       342  B      VET       GALENA              OH 
0110185  BURNS JERRY          342  B                FLORENCE            KY 
2701820  BACKES DOUGLAS C     342  B     S.VT       HANOVER             MI 
1822480  KOT RONALD           341  B     S.VT       PUNTA GORDA         FL 



8600299  BAGLEY RAYMOND JR    340  B                CANTON              PA 
9201675  KNIGHT VERGIL G      340  B     S.VT       UNION               KY 
0923448  STABINSKI MICHAEL    338  B     S.JR       POLAND              OH 
9805738  WISE GEORGE F        338  B                MIDWEST CITY        OK 
0810718  OWENS JERRY T        337  B      VET       TIOGA               PA 
0210318  KOGELMANN GARY E     336  B                MACOMB              MI 
1213124  KULIFAY MICHAEL A    332  B                HAMILTON            OH 
 
0920805  NUSSBAUM JUSTINE     376  C     LADY       DALTON              OH 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      376  C                W CARROLLTON        OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       374  C                CLARKSVILLE         OH 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   374  C     LADY       WINDBER             PA 
1310902  GALAY DAVID C        372  C                MINERVA             OH 
1414776  WELSH BRADY G        372  C     S.JR       WAVERLY             OH 
1212456  MILLER ERIN          367  C     S.JR       GAHANNA             OH 
1115075  RANDALL SCOTT L      366  C                DEFIANCE            OH 
5401068  IGOU ROBERT S        365  C     S.VT       HAYMARKET           VA 
9601831  RUST LARRY W         364  C     S.VT       SEAFORD             DE 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        364  C     LADY       SKANEATELES         NY 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      363  C      VET       TWINSBURG           OH 
1410423  BOSS JR RICHARD J    363  C                GRAND ISLAND        NY 
9501915  PRICE STEFAN A       362  C                PORTSMOUTH          OH 
9600090  LORENSEN ANGELA S    360  C     LADY       OAK HARBOR          OH 
9915547  CALDWELL BRITTANY    359  C     LADY       EXETER              ON 
1112871  MARKLEY JAMES A      357  C                MEDINA              OH 
1214605  FIEBELKORN JEFF A    356  C                CELINA              OH 
9703851  SANTELLI RICHARD A   355  C     S.VT       MARSHALL            VA 
1215146  BRISTOLL LUCAS D     354  C     S.JR       TEMPERANCE          MI 
0616980  CALDWELL JAKE R      351  C      JR        HENSALL             ON 
1011313  WOOD GLORIA A        351  C     LADY       SHELOCTA            PA 
1115427  CRINER WYATT J       349  C     S.JR       COFFEEN             IL 
1115049  WARREN ROBERT M      349  C                BUCYRUS             OH 
9401004  NEWLAN JASON S       349  C                WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
9901503  MCANINCH JOSEPH W    347  C                SARVER              PA 
0616599  CAMP CORRINE A       347  C     LADY       DOYLESTOWN          OH 
1315836  AUMEND DANA L        346  C                MARENGO             OH 
3717034  NICHOLS EDWARD G     346  C                BINGHAMTON          NY 
9910602  BITTER TIM J         344  C                BROOKVILLE          IN 
0414561  SCHNAPP JACQULYN M   342  C     LADY       ARLINGTON           OH 
0316512  SCHANDA DARRYL       341  C                CLARKSVILLE         OH 
9902563  NEDEAU RON JR        341  C                WARREN              MI 
8504697  BECK THOMAS M        340  C      VET       SUGAR GROVE         PA 
1313048  CROSS DAVID          340  C      JR        DELAWARE            OH 
8701998  WALKER PAMELA J      337  C     LADY       VENETIA             PA 
1415903  HUNTSMAN TANNER SC   336  C     S.JR       GALION              OH 
1211747  JOHNSON CURT W       335  C                VALLEY GROVE        WV 
9002778  GATTS JAY T          332  C     S.VT       CRESTLINE           OH 
1311850  LITTLE ROBERT F      331  C                WINDHAM             NH 
1211579  WUTRICK TODD C       330  C                YORK                SC 
1110499  REED GINGER L        327  C     LADY       MAPLE CITY          MI 
3719688  ROSOWSKI JAMES       325  C     S.VT       ELMA N Y            NY 
3510797  ROSENDALE ROGER      305  C                HARRISBURG          PA 
0766836  SCHIAVI WAYNE I      303  C      VET       OAKFIELD            NY 
 
1417341  BROWN JARRETT J      377  D     S.JR       WARREN              PA 
1112674  CARSON TRAVIS R      368  D     S.JR       MT GILEAD           OH 
1417118  RODGERS DANIEL SCO   365  D     S.JR       CRANBERRY           PA 
8805079  BARKALOW FRED        362  D     S.VT       BRODHEADSVILLE      PA 
1313329  FLORES MICHAEL T     361  D                WILLARD             OH 
5603020  SMITH KINZY C        360  D     S.VT       PT PLEASANT         WV 
8202972  PUTZ DAN R           357  D                SAGAMORE HILLS      OH 
0515094  CAMP DANIEL M        355  D                DOYLESTOWN          OH 
9400817  STEVENS JAMES D      353  D                NEVADA              OH 
8802118  LANSING STANLEY DE   349  D                WILMINGTON          OH 
3501400  BARKALOW JOHN        346  D      VET       FREEHOLD            NJ 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      344  D                LANCASTER           OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   341  D                GRANVILLE           OH 



1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   340  D     LADY       GENEVA              OH 
4420953  HOLZER THOMAS        338  D                BETHEL PARK         PA 
1110984  WITT ARNOLD E        337  D      VET       PICKERINGTON        OH 
1416025  ALTHOUSE AUSTIN L    335  D     S.JR       GREENFIELD          OH 
8806163  GROSS TRICIA S       335  D     LADY       LIMA                OH 
1313471  TERNES VICTORIA A    335  D      JR        ELYRIA              OH 
3703196  BRAHANEY ROBERT J    332  D                FAIRPORT            NY 
1315369  GOETZ TIMOTHY C      330  D                OAK HARBOR          OH 
0766911  DRIES MARY S         327  D     LADY       AUBURN              NY 
1417841  KULIFAY JOSEPH P     317  D                FAIRFIELD           OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M          305  D     S.JR       SABINA              OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       289  D     LADY       GRANVILLE           OH 
1318094  MCGRAW KYLE          289  D     S.JR       LUCASVILLE          OH 
1312080  STAPLETON TIMOTHY    256  D                CAMILLUS            NY 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1012801  BLOOM CHAS W         381  AA    S.JR       MANSFIELD           OH 
1214925  WILCOX SPENCER C     380  B     S.JR       PORTSMOUTH          OH 
1417341  BROWN JARRETT J      377  D     S.JR       WARREN              PA 
1213571  BRASHEAR DAKOTA      377  A_    S.JR       ALEXANDRIA          KY 
1213572  ALLPHIN TYLER        372  A_    S.JR       INDEPENDENCE        KY 
1414776  WELSH BRADY G        372  C     S.JR       WAVERLY             OH 
1213247  WHITE ANDREW D       370  A_    S.JR       JONESBORO           AR 
1112674  CARSON TRAVIS R      368  D     S.JR       MT GILEAD           OH 
1213204  SEARS JACOB R        367  A_    S.JR       SOUTH SOLON         OH 
1212456  MILLER ERIN          367  C     S.JR       GAHANNA             OH 
1417118  RODGERS DANIEL SCO   365  D     S.JR       CRANBERRY           PA 
1312577  PITSTICK MADISON     362  B     S.JR       SOUTH SOLON         OH 
1214826  JEWELL WALTER DUB    359  B     S.JR       CENTERBURG          OH 
1313820  SIDERS HARRISON M    355  B     S.JR       JACKSON             OH 
1215146  BRISTOLL LUCAS D     354  C     S.JR       TEMPERANCE          MI 
1115427  CRINER WYATT J       349  C     S.JR       COFFEEN             IL 
0923448  STABINSKI MICHAEL    338  B     S.JR       POLAND              OH 
1415903  HUNTSMAN TANNER SC   336  C     S.JR       GALION              OH 
1416025  ALTHOUSE AUSTIN L    335  D     S.JR       GREENFIELD          OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M          305  D     S.JR       SABINA              OH 
1318094  MCGRAW KYLE          289  D     S.JR       LUCASVILLE          OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
0813551  CRINER JACK T.       392  AA     JR        COFFEEN             IL 
0921734  MINYO RYAN D         391  AA     JR        MT GILEAD           OH 
1113597  BRANDT HUNTER        389  AA     JR        AMHERST             OH 
1214816  WILKSHIRE JR IAN H   383  A_     JR        GRAFTON             OH 
1110405  RITCHIE DALTON       381  A_     JR        MAYSVILLE           KY 
1110560  KINGREY NICK B       377  A_     JR        ETOILE              KY 
1112673  CARSON JUSTIN H      373  A_     JR        MT GILEAD           OH 
1313545  LINDSTROM CALEB J    371  B      JR        HAMBURG             NY 
1213745  BUSA ERIC            364  AA     JR        CRANBERRY TWP       PA 
1313353  FLORES MICHAEL J     360  A_     JR        WILLARD             OH 
1214431  SOWERS COLLIN J      357  B      JR        LANCASTER           OH 
1213212  STEELE AUSTIN H      352  A_     JR        WEST JEFFERSON      OH 
1112387  WAGNER SAMANTHA P    352  A_     JR        SOUTH WALES         NY 
0616980  CALDWELL JAKE R      351  C      JR        HENSALL             ON 
1313048  CROSS DAVID          340  C      JR        DELAWARE            OH 
1313471  TERNES VICTORIA A    335  D      JR        ELYRIA              OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      390  AA     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
4433827  PAUL CURTIS L        387  AA     VET       WASHINGTON          PA 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         386  AA     VET       ST THOMAS           ON 
8200437  DYER ROBERT E        385  AA     VET       TOMPKINSVILLE       KY 



0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J    384  AA     VET       AUBURN              IN 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       383  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
5004880  WILLIAMS STEVE       382  AA     VET       BRENTWOOD           TN 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         381  AA     VET       TOLEDO              OH 
9000406  TOFFERI KEN V        381  AA     VET       LUDLOW              VT 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K        380  AA     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
8402096  CLAAR VILAS L        379  A_     VET       UNION CITY          MI 
4053908  RENNER DON           379  A_     VET       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       378  AA     VET       ST MARYS            OH 
4021527  FINDLEY CLYDE W      378  A_     VET       MASON               OH 
4018183  DOTY JR MARK D       378  B      VET       HAMILTON            OH 
4006980  BLANK CRAIG W        377  AA     VET       XENIA               OH 
9915603  ZOFKO DAVID E        377  B      VET       NILES               OH 
8703788  GIOFFRE TONY         376  A_     VET       DUBLIN              OH 
9800276  LEGDON FRANK E       376  AA     VET       COLVER              PA 
3721385  SKOCZYLAS ROBERT F   376  B      VET       ALDEN               NY 
4011311  CALDWELL RONALD      375  AA     VET       LEESBURG            OH 
9701117  SHAFFER ROBERT E     375  A_     VET       FRANKFORT           OH 
1766208  WESTJOHN MIKE        374  AA     VET       MONTICELLO          IL 
4020840  FARMER DARYL         373  AA     VET       LIVINGSTON          TX 
8703731  MARTHEY PAUL E       373  AA     VET       APPLE CREEK         OH 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   373  A_     VET       MENDON              OH 
7911002  WOYTHAL DAVID J      372  A_     VET       LINDLEY             NY 
9702523  SIRK ROBERT D        372  AA     VET       NOKESVILLE          VA 
8305116  HOFFMAN CLAYTON G    372  B      VET       MAINESBURG          PA 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         370  A_     VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
2708793  HAYES FRANKLIN D     370  A_     VET       DETROIT             MI 
0811231  EATON PETER C        369  B      VET       SEABROOK            NH 
8304930  WYLIE BILL A         368  AA     VET       LONDON              ON 
9400929  HANING COURTNEY G    367  B      VET       NEW LEXINGTON       OH 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       367  B      VET       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
4031480  HORNYAK JR FRANK J   366  A_     VET       CANFIELD            OH 
9602958  WATKINS JOHN E       366  B      VET       FT WASHINGTON       MD 
8806118  MCKINNEY MICHAEL S   365  A_     VET       MT GILEAD           OH 
8004353  WAGNER ROBERT H      365  AA     VET       PRATTSBURG          NY 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      363  C      VET       TWINSBURG           OH 
4412020  DI FABIO JOHN M      362  A_     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
8002899  COCKBURN RAY T       362  A_     VET       LONDON              ON 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E     362  AA     VET       HUNTINGTON          WV 
4073060  WORKMAN TOBY L       359  A_     VET       CONNEAUT            OH 
9200301  HUFFMAN WILLIAM H    359  B      VET       PIQUA               OH 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       357  B      VET       WATTSBURG           PA 
8304367  HARAGOS BUSTER       357  A_     VET       UNIONTOWN           PA 
4403177  BAKER GERALD W       357  B      VET       CARLISLE            PA 
8403496  THOMPSON JOHN A      356  B      VET       WOOSTER             OH 
4042700  MCBRIDE  MYRON E     353  B      VET       HAMILTON            OH 
1012771  MILLER KEITH         353  A_     VET       CRANBERRY           PA 
4013158  CHRISTOPHER PATRIC   353  B      VET       MEDINA              OH 
9903876  MOSIER JAMES A       352  B      VET       GUYS MILLS          PA 
9502565  BURTON PHILIP J      351  A_     VET       LOGANSPORT          IN 
9700709  SHEWARD JR WILLIAM   350  A_     VET       JACKSON             OH 
3501400  BARKALOW JOHN        346  D      VET       FREEHOLD            NJ 
8604068  THOMPSON BOB C       346  B      VET       CANTON              OH 
8206559  LEMMONS JAMES C      345  AA     VET       MESQUITE            NV 
8106464  RUSSELL GARY L       342  B      VET       GALENA              OH 
9204158  PORTWOOD CHARLES M   342  B      VET       CRITTENDEN          KY 
1703791  ANDERSON JACK D      341  A_     VET       W CHICAGO           IL 
8504697  BECK THOMAS M        340  C      VET       SUGAR GROVE         PA 
1110984  WITT ARNOLD E        337  D      VET       PICKERINGTON        OH 
0810718  OWENS JERRY T        337  B      VET       TIOGA               PA 
0764568  BARKER ROBERT R      334  A_     VET       EARLVILLE           NY 
0766836  SCHIAVI WAYNE I      303  C      VET       OAKFIELD            NY 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
8004886  SCHEONROCK ROBERT    387  AA    S.VT       FORT GRATIOT        MI 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       385  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 



0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     384  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
8805077  CHALLINGSWORTH RAL   384  A_    S.VT       KERSEY              PA 
8704158  SAUNDERS KEITH J     383  AA    S.VT       PORT DOVER          ON 
4046156  MORGAN LOUIE F       383  AA    S.VT       LOVELAND            OH 
3719999  SAYLE JOHN           382  AA    S.VT       E LIVERPOOL         OH 
4034787  KAUFMAN ADEN         380  AA    S.VT       MEDINA              OH 
7800517  SMITH KEN H          380  AA    S.VT       KENTWOOD            MI 
9002441  PETROFF DONALD Z     380  AA    S.VT       OREGON              OH 
4020570  EVANS JOHN T         379  A_    S.VT       JACKSON             OH 
4208180  LEE BOB              379  A_    S.VT       WESTON              ON 
4059520  SHEETS RODNEY A      378  A_    S.VT       COSHOCTON           OH 
4410263  CRIADO PHILIP A      376  A_    S.VT       FRANKLIN            PA 
9401514  WINCK GRANT E        375  A_    S.VT       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
4073872  ZEINNER ROBERT       373  A_    S.VT       CINCINNATI          OH 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       373  A_    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
7905545  HOWARD W D           373  AA    S.VT       SANDY HOOK          KY 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG   372  AA    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
4005930  BERGER KEN           370  AA    S.VT       LONDON              OH 
5400970  HAKOLA DAVID B       369  B     S.VT       WARRENTON           VA 
9911747  FINK JR CLETUS J     369  A_    S.VT       HUBER HTS           OH 
3510920  SALOMON EUGENE H     369  B     S.VT       FARMINGDALE         NJ 
4067580  VACCARIELLO DONALD   368  A_    S.VT       WILLOWICK           OH 
4435032  PROUKOU SPEAR X      368  A_    S.VT       RUSSELL             PA 
4071360  WIDENER DALE E       368  A_    S.VT       LIMA                OH 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A      368  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    367  A_    S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
9703633  CARSON WILLIAM D     365  B     S.VT       CULPEPER            VA 
5401068  IGOU ROBERT S        365  C     S.VT       HAYMARKET           VA 
9601831  RUST LARRY W         364  C     S.VT       SEAFORD             DE 
4061550  SNELLENBERGER GEO    364  AA    S.VT       COLDWATER           MI 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       363  AA    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
4064535  STREUBER PETER J     363  B     S.VT       DAYTON              OH 
2709440  HOWE DENNIS E        362  B     S.VT       HORTON              MI 
8805079  BARKALOW FRED        362  D     S.VT       BRODHEADSVILLE      PA 
7903166  SHOLTY RICHARD W     361  A_    S.VT       KOKOMO              IN 
5603020  SMITH KINZY C        360  D     S.VT       PT PLEASANT         WV 
8602919  BROWN RONALD B       359  B     S.VT       DEGRAFF             OH 
4429060  MCALLISTER H Y       356  B     S.VT       BUTLER              PA 
9703851  SANTELLI RICHARD A   355  C     S.VT       MARSHALL            VA 
4009855  BROWN RICHARD G      354  B     S.VT       COLUMBUS GROVE      OH 
4010105  BRUSMAN SR DAVID     354  B     S.VT       VANDALIA            OH 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     352  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
9700475  BONIN DONALD H       350  B     S.VT       GIBSONIA            PA 
9703699  PITSINGER RICHARD    349  B     S.VT       HURON               OH 
7801317  MOEVES ROBERT H      349  A_    S.VT       CINCINNATI          OH 
4003040  ANDERSON WILLIS      349  A_    S.VT       BLUFFTON            OH 
4040235  LOPER HAROLD B       343  A_    S.VT       DAYTON              OH 
2701820  BACKES DOUGLAS C     342  B     S.VT       HANOVER             MI 
0311271  BAIRD WILLIAM        342  B     S.VT       MEDINA              OH 
1822480  KOT RONALD           341  B     S.VT       PUNTA GORDA         FL 
9201675  KNIGHT VERGIL G      340  B     S.VT       UNION               KY 
4028655  HAVENAR ROBERT V     338  A_    S.VT       PIQUA               OH 
9002778  GATTS JAY T          332  C     S.VT       CRESTLINE           OH 
3719688  ROSOWSKI JAMES       325  C     S.VT       ELMA N Y            NY 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    303  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
 

LADY 
 
5500646  WINKEL DR LAURA W    390  A_    LADY       KENNEWICK           WA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        385  B     LADY       TIOGA               PA 
8503813  SNELLENBERGER JACQ   381  AA    LADY       COLDWATER           MI 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C      379  AA    LADY       CANTON              OH 
9303815  ARCHAMBEAULT MICHE   379  AA    LADY       WORCESTER           MA 
0761470  TRACY MELISSA K      378  AA    LADY       FOUNTAIN RUN        KY 
0920805  NUSSBAUM JUSTINE     376  C     LADY       DALTON              OH 
9900055  OWENS STEPHANIE H    375  A_    LADY       KETTERING           OH 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     375  A_    LADY       JAMESTOWN           NY 



8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   374  C     LADY       WINDBER             PA 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J      371  A_    LADY       STOW                OH 
0310271  WEBB THORMIRA L      371  B     LADY       SABINA              OH 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER    370  A_    LADY       VALLEY CITY         OH 
9303642  COGAN SHARON L       369  B     LADY       PERRYSBURG          OH 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      369  A_    LADY       EBENSBURG           PA 
0510638  KUHN LAURA B         367  B     LADY       CELINA              OH 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H    365  A_    LADY       RUSH                KY 
0216611  BARNEY  CATHERINE    365  A_    LADY       EAST SYRACUSE       NY 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        364  C     LADY       SKANEATELES         NY 
0765512  HANNAH ERIN N        362  A_    LADY       LONDON              ON 
9600090  LORENSEN ANGELA S    360  C     LADY       OAK HARBOR          OH 
9915547  CALDWELL BRITTANY    359  C     LADY       EXETER              ON 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        356  B     LADY       TYRONE              PA 
3700869  ROSOWSKI BARBARA A   355  B     LADY       ELMA                NY 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN       351  AA    LADY       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
1011313  WOOD GLORIA A        351  C     LADY       SHELOCTA            PA 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         349  B     LADY       MANLIUS             NY 
0616599  CAMP CORRINE A       347  C     LADY       DOYLESTOWN          OH 
0414561  SCHNAPP JACQULYN M   342  C     LADY       ARLINGTON           OH 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   340  D     LADY       GENEVA              OH 
8701998  WALKER PAMELA J      337  C     LADY       VENETIA             PA 
8806163  GROSS TRICIA S       335  D     LADY       LIMA                OH 
0766911  DRIES MARY S         327  D     LADY       AUBURN              NY 
1110499  REED GINGER L        327  C     LADY       MAPLE CITY          MI 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       289  D     LADY       GRANVILLE           OH 
 
 


